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Flauto II in B

Trio Sonata in G major
for two Flutes and Basso continuo
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Johann Joachim Quantz
(1697-1773)
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Allegro

4
2

9

17 1 2

26



J.-J. Quantz, Trio (Flauto II in B ) 2 Jun 14, 2018 22:33

34

39

47

55

62 1 2

III

Un poco largo
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Vivace
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